New to Range — Klarius Exhausts, CATs, DPFs & Mountings — May 2016

Item UK PartNo EU PartNo  VehicleBrand Application Year Product Type OEM Number
Exhaust 301483 301483 HONDA Accord 2.0 02- CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 18210SEAJ13
Exhaust 301858 301858 AUDI TT1.8 98-06 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 8L19253091C
Exhaust 301904 301904 VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1.41 BCA ENGINE 03- CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 1J0254300F
Exhaust 301960 301960 SEAT LEON 1.8T CUPRA 02-06 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 1ML253091
Exhaust 302020 302020 GENERAL MOTORS/OPEL/VAUXHALL ANTARA 2.0TD 06- CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 96629160
Exhaust 302053 302053 TOYOTA MR2 2.0 89-91 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 1741074690
Exhaust 302097 302097 VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.0TDI 09- CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 7E0253095A
Catalyst 312192 312192 LDV PILOT 1.9D 98- CATALYTIC CONVERTER | CER3764
Catalyst 321667 321667 AUDI A3 1.81 20V TURBO AGU ENG 96- CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 1J1253058X
Catalyst 322213 322213 AUDI/SKODA A3,0CTAVIA 2.0FSI 05-08 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 1K0254505AX
Catalyst 322267 322267 CITROEN XSARA 2.0 MAN 01-05 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 1705NL
Catalyst 322550 322550 HYUNDAI TRAJET 2.0 00-04 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 286103A160
Catalyst 322760 322760 RENAULT MEGANE,SCENIC 1.6 04-07 CATALYTIC CONVERTER | 8200374613
Exhaust CL295A 250707 MITSUBISHI SPACEWAGON 2.4GDI 98-04 BOX ON CENTRE PIPE MR404267
Exhaust CN591X 150468 CITROEN BERLINGO 1.6HDI DPF 05- CENTRE PIPE 1717KS
Exhaust CN620E 160331 CITROEN C4 2.0HDI 07- CENTRE PIPE 1717GZ
Exhaust CN622C 270799 CITROEN C2 1.41 TU3A 05-10 BOX ON CENTRE PIPE 1717€EZ
Exhaust CN661V 160339 CITROEN C3 1.4HDI 09- CENTRE PIPE 1717QG
Exhaust DN679J 250846 NISSAN MURANO 3.5 04- BOX ON CENTRE PIPE 20300Cco0B
Exhaust DN680OH 231187 NISSAN MURANO 3.5 04- BOX ON TAIL PIPE 20100CCO0A
Exhaust DN698G 211056 NISSAN JUKE 1.5DCI 06/2010- 10- BOX ON TAIL PIPE 201001KKOA
Exhaust FE1097C 241032 FORD TRANSIT 2.3 VAN,BUS 00-06 BOX ON CENTRE PIPE 1518353
Exhaust FE1098B 150562 FORD TRANSIT 2.3 VAN,BUS SWB 00-06 BOX ON TAIL PIPE 4377002
Exhaust FE1099A 160358 FORD TRANSIT 2.3 VAN,BUS MWB 00-06 BOX ON TAIL PIPE 1523600
Exhaust FE1100X 160359 FORD TRANSIT 2.3 VAN,BUS LWB 00-06 BOX ON TAIL PIPE 1523601
Exhaust FE1101W 241033 FORD TRANSIT 2.3 CHASSIS CAB 00-06 BOX ON CENTRE PIPE 1524477
Exhaust FT870H 261112 FIAT BRAVO 1.4T 120HP,150HP 07- BOX ON CENTRE PIPE 51823021
Exhaust GM459C 230967 GENERAL MOTORS/OPEL/VAUXHALL Vectra 2.0,2.2 03-05 BOX ON TAIL PIPE 24422042
Exhaust GM527C 130458 GENERAL MOTORS/OPEL/VAUXHALL Vectra 2.0 03- CENTRE PIPE 5854228
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EU Part No Vehicle Brand

211057 GENERAL MOTORS/OPEL/VAUXHALL
211058 GENERAL MOTORS/OPEL/VAUXHALL
211059 GENERAL MOTORS/OPEL/VAUXHALL
261092 HYUNDAI

231129 HYUNDAI

220578 JAGUAR

220579 JAGUAR

142999 LDV

250875 LDV

150462 MAZDA

270655 MERCEDES

142985 CITROEN/PEUGEOT

261129 CITROEN/PEUGEOT

221155 PEUGEOT

221156 PEUGEOT

240993 PEUGEOT

240767 RENAULT

120466 RENAULT

270679 SAAB

231008 SAAB

261026 SUZUKI

150470 SUZUKI

120456 SUZUKI

240829 TOYOTA

261003 TOYOTA

231012 TOYOTA

250719 VOLKSWAGEN

261131 VOLKSWAGEN

231109 VOLKSWAGEN

Application
INSIGNIA 2.0CDTI CHR

Year
08-

INSIGNIA 2.0CDTI NON CHR 08-

INSIGNIA 2.0CDTI EST 08-
TUCSON 2.014WD 04-05
TUCSON 2.0CDRI 4WD 04-05
XJ SERIES 3.21,4.01 CAT 94-97
XJ SERIES 3.21,4.1 CAT 94-97
PILOT 1.9D 98-
PILOT 1.9D 98-
52.0D,2.0TD DPF 05-
E200,E220 2.2 98-02
C4,308 2.0HDI 07-
C4,307,307CC2.0 03-
206 1.4HDI NON CHR TRIM 08-
206 1.4HDI CHR TRIM 08-
206CC 1.6 05-08
Megane Il,Scenicll 2.0 02-
MEGANE,SCENIC 2.0DCI 06-
9-32.0 04-07
9-52.0,2.3 01-03
GRAND VITARA 2.0TD 01-05
GRAND VITARA 1.9DDIS 06-07
IGNIS 1.5 03-
Yaris 1.5 01-05
Avensis Verso 2.0 01-
Avensis Verso 2.0 01-
Bora 1.6 99-05
GOLF/JETTA 2.0 TDI 04-
POLO 1.4 BUD ENG 06-07

Product Type

BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPELH
BOX ON TAIL PIPERH
TAIL PIPE

BOX ON FRONT PIPE
CENTRE PIPE

BOX ON TAIL PIPE
CENTRE PIPE

BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
CENTRE PIPE

BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
CENTRE PIPE
CENTRE PIPE

BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE
BOX ON CENTRE PIPE
BOX ON TAIL PIPE

OEM Number
13258330
13229546
13276536
286502E100
286502E350
NNA6785BC
NNA6784BC
CER3670
CER3668
RFJ140600B
2104903821
1717JL
1717V0O
1730LA
1730LD
1717FR
8200189573
8200378437
12804375
5321658
1430068DA0
1426067J20
1419086G00
1741021310
1742028131
1743028250
1J5253609S
1K0253209Q
6Q6253609AQ
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UK Part No
410882
420548
420564
420572
420574
420775
DN699E

EU Part No
410882
420548
420564
420572
420574
420775
110645
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Vehicle Brand

FIAT

PEUGEOT

BMW

RENAULT
SEAT/VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN

NISSAN

Application

DUCATO 2.2MJTD

207

525D,530D

VEL SATIS 3.0DCI
LEON,BORA,GOLF 2.8 VR6
P/FINDER

JUKE 1.5DCI

Year

06-

06-
03-07
02-05
97-
06-10
06/2010-

Product Type OEM Number
GASKET 1347963080
MOUNTING 1755N1
MOUNTING 18207791570
MOUNTING 8200167478
MOUNTING 1J0253144R
MOUNTING 2061000Q0B
TRIM KE7911K001
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